holiday the tender will be opened on next working day at same time.) 

Approximate cost: Rs. 6,20,085/- 
Earnest money: RRss..  1133,,000000//--  
Completion period: 15 days  from the date of issue of LOA 
Validity of offer: 30 days from the date of opening of tender. 
Cost of Tender 
Document: 

Rs. 5,250/-  (Five Thousand Two Hundred Fifty only) (incld. VAT 
@5%) and Rs. 5,775/-(Five Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five 
only) (incld. VAT @5%), if required by post 

CHECK LIST (FOR ENSURING VALIDITY OF OFFER):  

S.N Description Yes/No 

1  Purchase of Tender Document       

2 Offer Letter Complete (Form no-1) duly signed  

3  Submission of Earnest Money in prescribed Form